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662989 TESONE
653355 ZARZACA
641008 AGATA
649387 NATOLI
651605 FAVA
653730 IPPOLITI
662214 BUGNA
660817 RETILLO
650000 VALDISERRI
653916 AMATO
667600 CHIANTA
668024 SAVIANT
652654 PALOMBA
649205 ZARDO
663406 MONTI
651434 COX
654790 ROANO
670011 DONATELLI
663856 MAISANO
668724 DEL SESTO
662982 RAGONE
673586 BENEDETTI
662142 URBANO
672358 PANICCIA
668214 LONGOBARDI
656516 VINCIGUERRA
668198 RENINO
666160 MOTTINI
666395 VALERI
670549 LAUDIERO
670554 MAGLIANO
672149 SALEMME
663920 BIANCO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

Spada femminile
Maschietti/Bambine

Nome

FEDERICA
ANNACHIARA
ARIANNA
GINEVRA
LUDOVICA
ALESSIA MARIA
SOPHIE
CARLOTTA MARIA
CHIARA
SVEVA
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPINA|
RAFFAELLA
MARGHERITA
MARZIA
SABRINA
CAMILLA
ARTEMISIA
ARIANNA
MARTINA
ERICA

ANNA MARIA GRAZIA
ARIANNA
AURORA
BRUNA
LUCIA

DAFNE
ALESSIA
VITTORIA
REBECCA
DARIA
ALESSIA
LUDOVICA

Del

21/02/04
14/05/04
29/08/04
18/07/04
05/01/04
11/03/04
27/08/04
25/08/04
02/08/04
14/08/04
06/12/04

Gran Premio Giovanissimi

BARONISSI - 3” Prova Interregionale GPG
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Denominazione

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.
C.S.NEDO NADI

CLUB SCHERMA SALERNO A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.
S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.

08/06/04
25/11/04
01/01/04
27/09/04
06/02/04
16/06/04
24/06/04
08/06/04
24/11/04
25/11/04
02/07/04
16/07/04
13/02/04
11/03/04
13/08/04
16/01/04
15/10/04
18/10/04
29/07/04
20/03/04
15/05/04
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ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.
CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.
ASSDC KORYO NA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
PAX A.S.D.

DIAMANTE SCHERMA A.S.D.
ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI

A.S. GIULIO GAUDINI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ROMA A.S.D.
CENTRO SCHERMA LATINA ASS. SPOR.DILET.
ASSDC KORYO NA

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PORTICI
A.S.D. FRASCATI SCHERMA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

G.S. "P. GIANNONE"

CLUB SCHERMA LOYOLA 2° A.S.D.
ROMA FENCING A.S.D.
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PINO
Evidenziato


